
Journey Longer. Discover Deeper.
4 nights from Jeddah to Safaga (Hurghada)

prices start from 2,105 SAR (Including VAT) 

Zahid Group employees enjoy 10% o�
unforgettable journeys with Aroya Cruises.









Itinerary dates
Sun, Nov 2, 2025 - Thu, Nov 6, 2025

Sun, Nov 9, 2025 - Thu, Nov 13, 2025

Sun, Nov 16, 2025 - Thu, Nov 20, 2025

Sun, Nov 23, 2025 - Thu, Nov 27 2025

Sun, Nov 30, 2025 - Thu, Dec 4, 2025

Sun, Dec 7, 2025 - Thu, Dec 11, 2025

Sun, Dec 14, 2025 - Thu, Dec 18, 2025

Sun, Dec 21, 2025 - Thu, Dec 25, 2025



Interior Cabin

Seaview Cabin

Balcony Cabin 



Value added packages: 

• Bundle Packages (Aroya Ultra + Internet Pro Bundle) 

• Entertainment Packages



Book Now
gozahid@zahidtravel.com

920033454

Telephone lines open: Sunday - Thursday, 10am - 6pm
Terms & Conditions apply


